
S.No College Roll NO. Name/Contact Details Branch Campus Placement  Initial Package Current Status

1  DGIGN-12-CSE-7068 Neha Pandit neha.7068@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE VNL Rs 5.00 Lacs P.A

2  DGIGN-12-CSE-7016 Bhawna Madan bhawna.7016@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE XOR Labs  Stipend Rs 15000 Per Month  

3  DGIGN-12-CSE-7057 Suraj Yadav  suraj.7057@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE XOR Labs  Stipend Rs 15000 Per Month  

4  DGIGN-12-CSE-7031 NIKHIL KUMAR nikhil.7031@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE Virus Positive Technology Rs. 2.40 LPA

1) Polaris 1)Rs. 3.50 LPA
2) Hanu Software 2)Rs. 3.00 LPA

3) NUCLEUS Software 3)Rs. 4.50 LPA
4) Capgemini 4) Rs 3.15 Lacs P.A

1) Ways2Capital 1) Rs. 3.45 LPA

2) Rajeev R Mishra & Co 2) Rs. 1.44 LPA

7 DGIGN-12-CSE-7018 Deepakshi Sharma 
deepakshi.7018@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE Ways2Capital Rs. 3.45 LPA

1) Ways2Capital 1) Rs. 3.45 LPA

2) Marconix 2) Rs. 1.80 LPA

9 DGIGN-12-CSE-7025  Litty Thomas litty.7025@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE Sirez Ltd Rs. 1.80 LPA

10 DGIGN-12-CSE-7010 Anjali Aggarwal anjali.7010@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE BlueGape Rs. 3.00 LPA

11 DGIGN-12-CSE-7035 Priyanka Bindal priyanka.7035@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE BlueGape Rs. 3.00 LPA

12 DGIGN-12-CSE-7036  Priyanka Tiwari priyanka.7036@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE Futiq Technologies Pvt. Ltd Rs. 2.40 LPA

13 DGIGN-12-CSE-7034 Preeti Kumari  preeti.7034@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE Futiq Technologies Rs. 2.40 LPA

14 DGIGN-12-CSE-7011 Ashish Singh
ashish.7011@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE Kellton Technologies Rs 1.20 Lacs P.A

15 DGIGN-12-CSE-7056 Suprabha Pandey 
suprabha.7056@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE Myzeal it solutions Rs. 1.80 LPA

16 DGIGN-12-CSE-7001
Aarti Tiwari

akanksha.7007@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE Channelplay Rs 2.00 LPA

Placement Stats Batch 2016 - CSE Branch

5  DGIGN-12-CSE-7002 Aatmika Shree aatmika.7002@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE

6 DGIGN-12-CSE-7052 Shweta Arya 
shweta.7052@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE

8 DGIGN-12-CSE-6054 Rajat Aggarwal rajat.6054@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE
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17 DGIGN-12-CSE-7045 Saurabh Sharma
saurabh.7045@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE Kellton Technologies Rs 1.20 Lacs P.A

18 DGIGN-12-CSE-7012 Ashish Tanwar
ashish.7012@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE Doon Consulting Pvt. Ltd Rs 2.00 LPA

19 DGIGN-12-CSE-7007
Akanksha Tiwari

akanksha.7007@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE 1 Solutions Rs 2.40 LPA

20 DGIGN-12-CSE-7065 Madhvi Bhatnagar
madhvi.7065@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE TalkCharge Rs 2.40 LPA

21 DGIGN-12-CSE-7018 Deepakshi Sharma 
deepakshi.7018@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE Birchstreet Systems Rs 2.40 LPA

22 DGIGN-12-CSE-7059 Varun Gupta  varun.7059@gnindia.dronacharya.info CSE Compunnel Technology India Pvt. Ltd Rs. 2.40 LPA
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